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 Will Rogers Memorial Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107 (210) 912-8679 

Class Listing 
 Class Description 
 Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner 

 

 212 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Open Hunter Type CH 

 1 327 Legacy Nitedance Kid Dale Sullens Kathie Williams-Baity 
 2 121 TA Marceau++// Lisa Skalski Maureen Davidson 
 3 326 Legacy Fire Dammage+// Kathie Williams-Baity Kathie Williams-Baity 
 4 189 Amira NJ Caylee Dearth Jan Davis 
 5 154 Marcy Ames Alexandra Watson Alexandra Watson 

 213 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR Hunter Type CH 

 1 331 Dun and Done+/ Brooke Baird Brooke Baird 
 2 135 Standing Oration Riley Lallo Riley or Susan Lallo 
 3 153 Buck Fever+ Katie Halpain Lisa Halpain 
 4 230 RSD Victoration Olivia Thom Olivia Thom or Tiffany Cepak 
 5 180 KMA Sky Meto TheMoon++/ Skylar Young Skylar Young 
   333 TWC Fancy Me Camden Collins Ainsley Bell 
   395 Upromised Mespots Kavya Ramachandran Magic Moments 

 214 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR Hunter Type CH 

 1 326 Legacy Fire Dammage+// Lindsay Harrison Kathie Williams-Baity 
 2 327 Legacy Nitedance Kid Kathie Williams-Baity Kathie Williams-Baity 
 3 244 White Up To Here Dawna Boudreaux Dawna Boudreaux 
 4 154 Marcy Ames Alexandra Watson Alexandra Watson 

 215 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Open Hunter Type CH 

 1 168 TR Paint Chip Laken Snyder Laken Snyder 
 2 286 Kids Cherokee Babe Elizabeth Teigen Elizabeth Teigen 
 3 404 Classique Rock Rebecca Stephenson Mary Waldrop-Morales 
 4 499 CA Grab Your Boots Dale Sullens Kathie Williams-Baity 

 216 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR Hunter Type CH 

 1 234 Verragio GH Olivia Thom Olivia Thom or Anabelle Thom 
 2 335 Amadeus RA Andrea George Andrea George or Lindy George 
 3 388 TA Pilar Isobella Greaves Granger Durdin 
 4 248 Backin Blac Alissa Anderson Bliss Arabians 
 5 392 TA Alexia Heidi Caldwell Granger Durdin 
   189 Amira NJ Cora Freemyer Jan Davis 
   232 Double Mo Seven RA Anabelle Thom Anabelle Thom or Tiffany Cepak 

   243 Luskhatov Clare Hutchison Clare or Jamie Hutchison 
   245 Arezzona Bound Bailey Fleming Bailey Fleming 
   255 Rockin My Stilletos Ariana Ogden Ariana or Arlene Ogden 
   330 Magnums Mojo Margaret Reeves Jennifer Goslin & Wes Reid 
   390 No Question MM Lucia Rappazzo Zanca Granger Durdin 
   484 MSU Salvitor Anna Matlock Anna Matlock 

 217 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR Hunter Type CH 

 1 246 Hollywood Snapchat Kelly LaPar Kelly LaPar 
 2 168 TR Paint Chip Laken Snyder Laken Snyder 
 3 445 WHW The Latestbuzz Jacqueline Baxter Jacqueline Baxter 
 4 321 Shining Star Anne Conner West Laura West 
 5 286 Kids Cherokee Babe Alexis Teigen-Faulks Elizabeth Teigen 
   253 Thunder Kiss BCR Toni Patt Toni Patt 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 218 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AOTR Hunter Type CH $$$ 

 1 335 Amadeus RA Andrea George Andrea George or Lindy George 
 2 244 White Up To Here Dawna Boudreaux Dawna Boudreaux 
 3 327 Legacy Nitedance Kid Kathie Williams-Baity Kathie Williams-Baity 
 4 255 Rockin My Stilletos Ariana Ogden Ariana or Arlene Ogden 
 5 243 Luskhatov Clare Hutchison Clare or Jamie Hutchison 
   154 Marcy Ames Alexandra Watson Alexandra Watson 
   484 MSU Salvitor Anna Matlock Anna Matlock 

 219 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse Hunter Type CH 

 1 445 WHW The Latestbuzz Jacqueline Baxter Jacqueline Baxter 
 2 395 Upromised Mespots Kavya Ramachandran Magic Moments 
 3 499 CA Grab Your Boots Dale Sullens Kathie Williams-Baity 
 4 389 Bob Marley WA Granger Durdin Granger Durdin 
 5 253 Thunder Kiss BCR Toni Patt Toni Patt 

 220 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle AOTR Hunter Type CH $$$ 

 1 153 Buck Fever+ Katie Halpain Lisa Halpain 
 2 168 TR Paint Chip Laken Snyder Laken Snyder 
 3 331 Dun and Done+/ Brooke Baird Brooke Baird 
 4 230 RSD Victoration Olivia Thom Olivia Thom or Tiffany Cepak 
 5 445 WHW The Latestbuzz Jacqueline Baxter Jacqueline Baxter 
   163 SSA Mystic Me TooCool Deborah Weaver Deborah Weaver 
   286 Kids Cherokee Babe Alexis Teigen-Faulks Elizabeth Teigen 

 221 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse Hunter Type CH 

 1 451 RS Class Act Katie Steiner Joanie Brown 
 2 387 Manaara Granger Durdin Granger Durdin 
 3 390 No Question MM Lucia Rappazzo Zanca Granger Durdin 


